
6
6.50

7
7
7
6

loaded FRIES

    tomato ragu & mozzarella cheese
    maple roasted bacon & cheese

shredded Cajun chicken, cheese, sriracha drizzle

(V, NGI)

(NGI)

(NGI)

Choose one of the following toppings...

7.50
8.50

9

Garlic & lemon marinated olives
Crispy halloumi with sriracha mayonnaise

Homemade garlic flatbread with olive oil & garlic butter
Homemade flatbread with lemon & garlic aioli
Warm artisan breads with olive oil & balsamic

Smoked BBQ chipolata sausages 

(VG, NGI)

 V - vegetarian         VG - vegan         VG* - dish can be adapted to contain vegan ingredients
NGI - non-gluten containing ingredients         NGI* - dish can be adapted to contain NGI ingredients

Please note: We follow good hygiene practices in our kitchens but due to the presence of allergenic ingredients in some products, there is a small possibility that trace allergens
may be found in any item. Ingredients containing allergens which are deep fried in our kitchens will use the same fryers as ingredients which do not contain allergens.

There may be a risk of cross-contamination. We advise you to speak to a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances or view our full allergens policy at
www.moddershalloaks.com/allergen-information/

FLATBREADSloaded

(V, NGI*)

(V, VG*)

(V, VG*)

Loaded nachos topped with roasted tomato ragu,
                           creamy guacamole & melted mozzarella

add maple roasted bacon
add shredded Cajun chicken 

Roasted fig & walnut
crumbled goat’s cheese & lemon honey dressing

Chorizo & red pepper
smoky chorizo, roast tomato ragu, Parmigiano cheese, red pepper

Mushroom & spinach
garlic butter, mushrooms, toasted sesame seeds

Cheese & tomato
roast tomato ragu, fresh buffalo mozzarella, fresh basil

(V)

(V, VG*)

(V)

(V, NGI)

loaded NACHOS

light BITES

(NGI)

(NGI)

10

 1.50
2.50

(V, VG*, NGI*)

10

9

9

9


