

V	
Garlic & lemon marinated olives (VG, NGI)	6
Crispy halloumi with sriracha mayonnaise (v, NGI*)	6.50
Homemade garlic flatbread with olive oil & garlic butter (V, VG*)	7
Homemade flatbread with lemon & garlic aioli (v, vc*)	7
Warm artisan breads with olive oil & balsamic (V, VG*, NGI*)	7
Smoked BBQ chipolata sausages	6
loaded NACHOS	
Loaded nachos topped with roasted tomato ragu,	
creamy guacamole & melted mozzarella (v, NGI)	10
add maple roasted bacon (NGI)	1.50
add shredded Cajun chicken (NGI)	2.50
———— loaded FRIES ———	
Choose one of the following toppings	
tomato ragu & mozzarella cheese (V, NGI)	7.50
maple roasted bacon & cheese (NGI)	8.50
shredded Cajun chicken, cheese, sriracha drizzle (NGI)	9



londed FLATBREADS -

Roasted fig & walnut	
crumbled goat's cheese & lemon honey dressing (v)	10
Chorizo & red pepper	
smoky chorizo, roast tomato ragu, Parmigiano cheese, red pepper	9
Mushroom & spinach	
garlic butter, mushrooms, toasted sesame seeds (V, VC*)	9
Cheese & tomato	
roast tomato ragu, fresh buffalo mozzarella, fresh basil (v)	9

V - vegetarian VG - vegan VG^* - dish can be adapted to contain vegan ingredients VGI - non-gluten containing ingredients VGI^* - dish can be adapted to contain VGI ingredients